
Red Devil Track ’03
Kellen
Doeden

Kellen is a fresh-
man. He will be in the
400-yard dash and
then 1,600 and 3,200-
yard runs. His parents
are Rick and Lynn
Doeden.

Sunnie Jo
Fredrickson
Sunnie Jo is a fresh-

man. She will be
throwing the shot put,
discus and javelin.
Her parents are Jim
and Tammy Fredrick-
son.
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Denton
Bailey

Denton is a fresh-
man. He will be the
team manager. His
parents are Chris and
Karen Bailey.

Fredrickson Insurance
Agency

183 S. Penn – Oberlin – 785-475-3883

Fredrickson Insurance
Agency

183 S. Penn – Oberlin – 785-475-3883

Order your subscription today!
170 S. Penn—Oberlin—785-475-2206

Jennifer
Shaw

Jennifer is a fresh-
man. She will be
throwing the shot put,
discus and javelin.
She is the daughter of
Richard and Anna
Shaw.

nwkansas.com
170 S. Penn—Oberlin—785-475-2206

Coach
Joe Dreher

Coach
Nealee Johnston

Coach
Mark Bricker

Coach
Trevor Williams

Coach
Keith Grafel

High School Track Schedule
Tuesday, April 15.....................Atwood Invitational ................. 3 p.m.
Friday, April 25 ........................Oakley Invitational .................. 3 p.m.
Tuesday, April 29.....................St. Francis Invitational ............ 3 p.m.
Monday, May 5 ........................9th and 10th at Atwood ........... 3 p.m.
Tuesday, May 6 .......................Oberlin Invitational .................. 3:30 p.m.
Monday, May 12 ......................Hill City Invitational ................. 4 p.m.
Friday, May 16 ........................League meet in Oberlin .......... 3 p.m.
Friday, May 23 ........................Regional meet ........................ TBA
Fri./Sat., May 30-31 ................State meet .............................. TBA

Junior High Track Schedule
Tuesday, April 22 .................... St. Francis Invitational ............. 3 p.m.
Thursday, April 24 .................. Quinter Quadrangle ................. 3 p.m.
Thursday, May 1 ..................... Hoxie Quadrangle .................... 3 p.m.
Thursday, May 8 ..................... Oberlin Quadrangle ................. 3 p.m
Thursday, May 15 ................... League meet at Oakley ........... 1 p.m


